HAL027
Product Information Bulletin
CAPSYLITE® PAR16 GU10
•  2000 hour average rated life
•  UV-Stop quartz glass
•  Bright white, high quality halogen light
•  120 Volt operation
•  Clear Cover Lens

of the used lamp easier for
the end user.
Ordering Guide
50 PAR16 / CAP / GU10 / FL 40
Wattage: Parabolic Aluminized  SYLVANIA CAPSYLITE Base type GU10 Flood lamp
50W Reflector 40° Beam
Diameter 16/8" = 2" Angle
OSRAM SYLVANIA
National Customer
Support Center
18725 N. Union Street
Westfield, IN 46074
Industrial & Commercial
Phone: 1-800-255-5042
Fax: 1-800-255-5043
National Accounts
Phone: 1-800-562-4671
Fax: 1-800-562-4674
OEM & Special Markets
Phone: 1-800-762-7191
Fax: 1-800-762-7192
Photo-Optic
Phone: 1-888-677-2627
Fax: 1-800-762-7192
In Canada
OSRAM SYLVANIA LTD.
Headquarters
2001 Drew Road
Mississauga, ON L5S 1S4
Industrial & Commercial
Phone: 1-800-263-2852
Fax: 1-800-667-6772
Special Markets
Phone: 1-800-265-2852
Fax: 1-800-667-6772
Visit our website: www.sylvania.com SYLVANIA and CAPSYLITE are registered trademarks of OSRAM SYLVANIA, Inc
Dimensions
2"
10mm
2 1/16"
(A) (B) (C)
MOL Bulb Diameter Pin Spacing
(in.) (in.)
PAR16/GU10 2 1/16" 2.00" 10mm